
Page 1 of 10 
 

B.A.B.ED. FIRST YEAR ADMISSION 2024-25 (MERIT LIST) 
VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER 

AND MANAGEMENT, PARVARI 

GANPAT PARSEKAR COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HARMAL 

 

GENERAL  LIST (B.A.B.ED. 2024-25) 

SN 
Form 

Number 
Candidate Name Category 

XII 

Score(%) 

Merit 

Rank 
Status 

1 14013682 MARYANN ESTHER GRACIOUS Gen 98.67 1 Admitted 

2 14020780 PRERANA PREMANAND MORAJKAR OBC 97.00 2 

Present/ 

Not 

Admitted 

3 14011974 SIDRA FAROOQUI Gen 93.00 3 Admitted 

4 14023138 MITHALI ASHISH KUMAR RAIKAR Gen 91.67 4 Absent 

5 14022617 Vidhula Vijay Dhuri Gen 91.67 4 Admitted 

6 14004887 DIKSHITA DATTA NAIK OBC 91.50 6 Absent 

7 14018843 ARYA DNYANESH KARPE Gen 91.33 7 Absent 

8 14015815 DIYA DILIP PARAB Gen 91.00 8 Admitted 

9 14010322 Sanika Satu Parab Gaonkar Gen 90.83 9 Admitted 

10 14022542 ADITI GHANSHYAM MISHRA Gen 90.00 10 Absent 

11 14013936 Divya Rajendra Kubal OBC  89.83 11 Absent 

13 14010019 PURVA UMAKANT ZAMBAULIKAR Gen 89.33 13 Absent 

14 14026990 DEVYANI Gen 88.50 14 Absent 

15 14009694 Anisha Anil Narulkar Gen 87.67 15 Admitted 

16 14013280 ANDREA DCRUZ ST 87.50 16 Absent 

17 14010434 SACHI JADHAV Gen 87.20 17 Absent 

18 14008311 Durva Ramchandra salgaonkar OBC 87.00 18 Absent 

19 14023018 GAONKAR PRAGATI PANDURANG ST 87.00 18 Absent 

20 14013352 POOJA RAJANIKANT GAUNS ST 86.67 20 Absent 

21 14015515 Grishma Gajanan Gaonkar OBC  86.50 21 Absent 

23 14008176 RENUKA DEVENDRA GAWADE Gen 86.50 21 Admitted 

24 14019265  Shreya Shashikant Gaonkar  Gen 86.17 24 Admitted 

25 14027315 SHRUJAL RAJENDRA GOSAVI OBC 86.17 24 Admitted 

26 14004058 Sanjana Sitaram Morajkar OBC 85.50 26 Absent 

27 14004885 SHAHEEN FAY FERNANDES OBC 85.17 27 Absent 

28 14005673 DURVA DHIRAJ NAIK OBC 84.83 28 Absent 

29 14017559 RITIKA KAMALAKANT PILYEKAR ST 84.67 29 Absent 

30 14012381 YASHMEEN KHAN Gen 84.67 29 Admitted 

31 14009872 KASTHURI RAVI NAIKAR Gen 84.33 31 Admitted 

32 14009172 SRUSHTI SURENDRA DHURI OBC 84.00 32 Absent 

33 14022289 Shivani Shivram Bhise Gen 84.00 32 Absent 

34 14008244 ASTHA PARAB OBC 84.00 32 Absent 

35 14018323 Tuhina Kujur ST 83.67 35 Admitted 

36 14008458  SIDDHI DINESH NAIK OBC 83.50 36 Absent 

37 14022349  AKANSHA KISHOR SOPTE OBC 83.50 36 Absent 

38 14013230  Sanika Dinesh Mainkar Gen 83.50 36 Admitted 

39 14011112 Mayuri Amonkar Gen 83.33 39 Absent 

40 14016286 DISHA VAIKUNTH NAIK OBC 83.17 40 Absent 
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41 14029092 SWASTIK KUMARI Gen 83.00 41 Admitted 

42 14026273 KARUNA SONU MAULINGKAR Gen 83.00 41 Admitted 

43 14026056 PRAMILA PRASAD GAONKAR OBC  82.83 43 Admitted 

44 14013472 Anjali Kanta chawan SC 82.67 44 Absent 

45 14031199 Richa Harichandra Sawant OBC  82.17 45 Admitted 

46 14009542 NAMRATA KISHOR PALYEKAR OBC 82.00 46 Absent 

47 14024654 VAIDAHI VISHNU MADGAONKAR OBC 81.50 47 Absent 

48 14028140 Anchal Sahani Gen 81.33 48 Admitted 

49 14015791 ARISTA JONNA DIAS Gen 81.33 48 Admitted 

50 14022812 TEENA BABULI PRABHU Gen 81.33 48 Admitted 

51 14013074 PADMAJA NARESH NAIK OBC 80.83 51 Absent 

52 14009762 SUYESHA SHRIRAM MADKAIKAR OBC 80.83 51 Absent 

53 14004832 CHELSY FERNANDES Gen 80.67 53 Admitted 

54 14003661 PAYAL PRAJAPAT Gen 80.67 53 Admitted 

55 14023640 RUTHVI RAMA USAPKAR Gen 80.50 55 Admitted 

56 14008347 Aleena DSouza OBC 80.50 55 Admitted 

57 14017319 PRASHIL RAMNATH GOVEKAR OBC 80.17 57 Absent 

58 14015109 HARSHADA RATILAL PAWAR ST 80.00 58 Absent 

59 14011087 REESHA RAJENDRA NAIK Gen 79.67 59 Absent 

60 14016548 Aarya Rupesh Dhargalkar Gen 79.50 60 Admitted 

61 14004455 SAKSHATA SATISH SAWANT Gen 79.33 61 Absent 

62 14021466 DIKSHA SUDHAKAR SALAM Gen 79.17 62 Admitted 

63 14007302 SANIKA NILESH NAIK OBC 78.83 63 Absent 

64 14009104 Renuka Yogesh Nagvekar Gen 78.67 64 Admitted 

65 14019000 PALAK PRAVIN SHIRODKAR OBC 78.67 64 Absent 

66 14021191 PRAGATI SINGH Gen 78.60 66 Admitted 

67 14033828 NAIK KRRISH HANUMANT OBC 78.50 67 -- 

68 14014706 
SAKSHI SUSHANT PRABHU 

KHOLKAR 
Gen 78.50 67 -- 

69 14015856 Saamiya Khan Gen 78.33 69 -- 

70 14020328 Neetesh Ramchandra Mhalatkar Gen 78.33 69 -- 

71 14008664 PRANJALI PRASHANT NAIK OBC 78.17 71 -- 

72 14019759 Srushti Sadashiv Naik 
Gen 

(EWS) 
77.83 72 -- 

73 14019521 VRUSHA SHRIDHAR BHAVE Gen 77.83 72 -- 

74 14007664 NATALIA FERNANDES OBC 77.50 74 -- 

75 14020958 SANCHITA C NAGVEKAR OBC 77.33 75 -- 

76 14027883 GAYATRI PRAKASH KALANGUTKAR OBC 77.00 76 -- 

77 14014576 
CHAITANYA RAMACHANDRA 

JADHAV 
ST 76.83 77 -- 

78 14012114 ATHARVI RAJESH NAIK OBC 76.83 77 -- 

79 14018677 SINDIYA SUHAS DESSAI GEN 76.67 79 -- 

80 14004071 SWARA SHANU RAUT DESAI 
Gen 

(EWS) 
76.67 79 -- 

81 14026332 MITALI GANESH GAUNKAR ST 76.67 79 -- 

82 14024536 SWED SADANAND DIVKAR OBC 76.33 82 -- 

83 14029669 SAARAS RAJENDRA KERKAR ST 76.17 83 -- 

84 14022981 BEYONCE RAYA FERNANDES ST 75.83 84 -- 
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85 14019605 PRACHI RAMNATH GAUDE ST 75.67 85 -- 

86 14014405 Tanisha Raghoba Parab Gen 75.33 86 -- 

87 14013806 Nirjara Rajendra Naik OBC  75.17 87 -- 

88 14004332 Lavisha Bharat Kalangutkar OBC 75.00 88 -- 

89 14019203 AMRITA RAJESH AROLKAR OBC 75.00 88 -- 

90 14009078 Bipasha Shyam Paleyakar SC 75.00 88 -- 

91 14010003 HAZEL VAZ ST 74.67 91 -- 

92 14025126 Niki Joyela De Souza Gen 74.50 92 -- 

93 14027755 AKANKSHA DINESH NAIK GEN 74.50 92 -- 

94 14021966 SUPRIYA SANTOSH LAMBAR  OBC 74.17 94 -- 

95 14024831 TABASUM DANEBAG GEN 73.83 95 -- 

96 14015051 ISHIKA COLACO ST 73.83 95 -- 

97 14030282 VAIBHAVI ULHAS NAIK Gen 73.67 97 -- 

98 14022736 RAISHA RAJU NAIK OBC 73.67 97 -- 

99 14004017 Saiee Pramod Umarye Gen 73.50 99 -- 

100 14013358 PRACHI DINKAR GOVEKAR OBC  73.50 99 -- 

101 14018385 SANIYA SANTOSH PHADTE GEN 73.50 99 -- 

102 14023745 UTKARSHA DATTATRAY DHAWAD OBC 73.17 102 -- 

103 14025700 ASHU PARSHURAM CHAUHAN Gen 73.00 103 -- 

104 14025359 FATIMA BI Gen 72.83 104 -- 

105 14004834 DAELYN FIONA FERNANDES Gen 72.67 105 -- 

106 14018479 NIHIRA NITIN NAIK Gen 72.50 106 -- 

107 14006265 Lakshmi Kerwadkar Gen 72.33 107 -- 

108 14029113 SAKSHI PRASAD GAUNS DESAI GEN 72.05 108 -- 

109 14031544 SAISHA SANDIP PAI ANGLE GEN 72.00 109 -- 

110 14008298 TRUSHA DILIP PEDNEKAR OBC 71.83 110 -- 

111 14013699 ABHIRAJ PRADEEP NAIK GEN 71.83 110 -- 

112 14005126 PRIYADA PRADEEP SHETY 
Gen 

(EWS) 
71.00 110 -- 

113 14012466 Harshada Laxmikant Gawas Gen 70.83 113 -- 

114 14008026 KIMAYA TUKARAM NAIK OBC 70.83 113 -- 

115 14027867 PRADNYA DHONDIBA KAMBLE SC 70.83 113 -- 

116 14034025 TEJESVI BANDODKAR ST 70.67 116 -- 

117 14030184 Saishma sushant bhosle OBC  70.50 117 -- 

118 14010531 Tanya Carvalho OBC 70.17 118 -- 

119 14009193 Laira Anand Shet OBC 70.17 118 -- 

120 14023336 ASHA SURESH LAMANI GEN 70.00 120 -- 

121 14016840 Shubham Eknath Ambekar OBC  69.67 121 -- 

122 14013306 Saiksha Srikrishna Kamat Gen 69.33 122 -- 

123 14027232 SANIA GOMES ST 69.17 123 -- 

124 14004249 SADIQA BANU DEVGIRI GEN 68.83 124 -- 

125 14025333 SHRUSHTI KISHOR NAIK OBC 68.83 124 -- 

126 14004796 Siya Naresh Halarnkar SC 68.67 126 -- 

127 14022914 Ainaz Jamadar Gen 68.50 127 -- 

128 14020838 BHAKTI RAMDAS GAONKAR Gen 68.50 127 -- 

129 14016037 ANISHA RAJESH GAONKAR ST 68.50 127 -- 

130 14007508 Aaron Dsouza OBC 68.50 127 -- 

131 14005528 NIYA JANU VELIP ST 68.00 131 -- 
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132 14030527 VELIP SULHESH ST  67.83 132 -- 

133 14004289 DIKSHA DAMODAR SHIRODKAR OBC 67.83 132 -- 

134 14020062 JUNAIRA SHAIKH GEN 67.83 132 -- 

135 14006321 SANIKA SURAJ NAIK OBC 67.83 132 -- 

136 14018060 SANIKA SANTOSH KINDLEKAR OBC  67.83 132 -- 

137 14008431 SOPHIA INAMUL SHAIKH Gen 67.83 132 -- 

138 14007637 KIMAYA MADAN PARAN GEN 67.80 138 -- 

139 14012325 Asmita kalidas gaonkar ST 67.67 139 -- 

140 14010622 
PRAJAKTA RAGHUNATH 

KHANOLKAR 
GEN 67.50 140 -- 

141 14023278 Simran sandeep gawas Gen 67.50 140 -- 

142 14015743 Apurva Kamalakant Mandrekar OBC  67.33 142 -- 

143 14029765 ADITYA LAXMIKANT VELINGKAR OBC 67.17 143 -- 

144 14005820 Swastik Naik OBC 67.17 143 -- 

145 14012361 MAYA RAJENDRA GAONKAR ST 67.00 145 -- 

146 14019832 ROHIT PRAVIN LIMYE GEN 66.83 146 -- 

147 14010319 MARINA GOMES GEN 66.67 147 -- 

148 14024332 
SHEA THRESA SUNIL JOSE 

THENGAMPALLIL 
Gen 66.50 148 -- 

149 14019803 Diya Shyam Dhargalkar Gen 66.33 149 -- 

150 14023760 HARSHADA BALU LANGOTE GEN 66.33 149 -- 

151 14013163 MELISHA LOVINA FERNANDES GEN 66.33 149 -- 

152 14028093 ASHA SABLO YETREKAR GEN 66.17 152 -- 

153 14009705 CAROL SIMOES ST 66.00 153 -- 

154 14024994 ANUSHKA BHIKAJI DALVI Gen 65.83 154 -- 

155 14016068 JANNELLE COSTA GEN 65.83 154 -- 

156 14032269 MITALI VIJAY NAIK Gen 65.67 156 -- 

157 14007047 SACHI HARICHANDRA GAWDE 
Gen 

(EWS) 
65.50 157 -- 

158 14007270 AKSHADA VIJAY SHETGAONKAR Gen 65.50 157 -- 

159 14028683 DIVYA MONO VELIP GEN 65.33 159 -- 

160 14003502 RESHMA MOHAN SHATRIYA GEN 65.33 159 -- 

161 14023624 Lakshita Krishna vengurlekar OBC  65.33 159 -- 

162 14012763 chodankar Saaniya OBC  64.83 162 -- 

163 14014880 Reena Rajesh Naik Gen 64.83 162 -- 

164 14026784 POOJA VAMAN GADEKAR OBC  64.50 164 -- 

165 14028467 
PRIYANKA JAYAVANT 

KORGAONKAR 
OBC 64.50 164 -- 

166 14009759 PRAJYOT PUNDALIK SHIRODKAR GEN 64.50 164 -- 

167 14018786 SNEHA UPENDRA SHAW GEN 64.17 167 -- 

168 14026730 Disha Dilip Vaigankar OBC  64.17 167 -- 

169 14005253 DRUVA BABUSSO PAGUI OBC 64.17 167 -- 

170 14018672 SHAIKH MIZYANA GEN 63.83 170 -- 

171 14006892 Sasha Lima Gen 63.33 170 -- 

172 14020431 MANJU YADAV GEN 63.33 170 -- 

173 14017857 SWARA SAGAR BODKAY Gen 63.33 170 -- 

174 14027060 KARINA KRISHNA POLL OBC 63.00 174 -- 

175 14008425 SHANIA RAMU SHARMA GEN 63.00 174 -- 
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176 14003563 URMI DEVESH PEDNEKAR Gen 62.83 176 -- 

177 14016125 ARBIYA SIKANDAR BEPARI GEN 62.20 177 -- 

178 14022046 Shreya gad Gen 62.17 178 -- 

179 14020801 GRISHMA RUPESH NEVREKAR GEN 62.17 178 -- 

180 14013977 VANISHA SAPTU GAONKAR ST 62.17 178 -- 

181 14004878 
DHANASHREE TULSHIDAS 

GAONKAR 
Gen 61.67 181 -- 

182 14021216 SHREYA SANJAY TALWAR GEN 61.50 182 -- 

183 14010925 AMISHAKUMARI AMAR DAS OBC 61.50 182 -- 

184 14006123 Siya Siddharth Mhamal OBC 61.50 182 -- 

185 14009696 JOYCELLA FERNANDES ST 61.17 185 -- 

186 14023162 Anush Umesh Raut Gen 61.17 185 -- 

187 14025766 ANJALI RAMBHAVAN NISHAD GEN 60.83 187 -- 

188 14026366 SHARANYA CHODANKAR OBC 60.67 188 -- 

189 14028491 RUCHI PRASHANT BAGLI Gen 60.67 188 -- 

190 14033580 ANGELINA TEREZINHA DSOUZA GEN 60.67 188 -- 

191 14017971 Ravisha rajendra madkaikar OBC  60.67 188 -- 

192 14017488 DISHA GIRI GAONKAR OBC 60.67 188 -- 

193 14016978 Purva vilas shetkar OBC  60.50 193 -- 

194 14009748 PRASIDDI PRASANNA NAIK OBC 60.17 194 -- 

195 14016452 Palak Prabhakar Pednekar OBC  60.00 195 -- 

196 14012179 REETI BABU KOMARPANT Gen 60.00 195 -- 

197 14011123 GAURI SAGAR KITTUR GEN 60.00 195 -- 

198 14022535 RITU KUMARI BIHARI DAS GEN 59.83 198 -- 

199 14027035 ANAGHA EKNATH VENGURLEKAR GEN 59.83 198 -- 

200 14022962 ADSILA BETHANY COLACO ST 59.83 198 -- 

201 14030388 
DARSHAN DAMODAR 

SHETGAONKAR 
Gen 59.67 201 -- 

202 14005250 NAFISA MOHIDIN SHAIKH GEN 59.50 202 -- 

203 14023492 Grace Noella Coutinho Gen 59.50 202 -- 

204 14010024 Shreya pandhari parsekar Gen 59.33 204 -- 

205 14011831 Prarthana Rajesh Chari OBC 59.33 204 -- 

206 14027559 NEEHARIKA ANIL TENDULKAR GEN 59.00 206 -- 

207 14030258 MAITHILI MILIND MHALSHI Gen 58.83 207 -- 

208 14027067 TANISHA DINESH DIVKAR GEN 58.83 207 -- 

209 14016860 LAKISH DEEPAK TAWADKAR ST 58.83 207 -- 

210 14030907 SACHI SHARAD DABHOLKAR OBC 58.67 210 -- 

211 14020706 RIYA ROHIDAS VELIP ST 58.67 210 -- 

212 14024796 SANJANA SANJAY BHANDARI OBC  58.50 212 -- 

213 14023148 ASHLESHA NAIK OBC 58.50 212 -- 

214 14018996 TEJASHVI SADANAND NAIK Gen 58.33 214 -- 

215 14014244 SANIYA JAGANNATH MANDREKAR OBC 58.00 215 -- 

216 14003770 SMRUTI LAXMIKANT VELINGKAR ST 57.83 216 -- 

217 14008064 DISHA DAYANAND PEDNEKAR OBC 57.67 217 -- 

218 14009464 SNEHA ANAND TARKAR PEDNEKAR GEN 57.00 218 -- 

219 14022742 SHREYASHA UTTAM SHIRODKAR OBC  56.83 219 -- 

220 14006723 DIMPLE RAMCHANDRA KAMBLI GEN 56.83 219 -- 

221 14012853 GAUTAMI MILIND MAZGAONKAR SC 56.83 219 -- 
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222 14009255 Apeksha Balkrishna Chodankar OBC 56.83 219 -- 

223 14016507 Ansesao Fernandes OBC  56.67 223 -- 

224 14026930 TANISHA GAONKAR GEN 56.17 224 -- 

225 14032977 VAIBHAVI MANGALDAS GAONKAR GEN 56.17 224 -- 

226 14016230 NEEDHI ASHOK RAO GEN 56.17 224 -- 

227 14019436 Sunny Kumar Vishwakarma Gen 56.00 227 -- 

228 14017081 SNEHA SUDHAKAR VELIP ST 55.83 228 -- 

229 14016975 Prapti Prashant Kalangutkar Gen 55.50 229 -- 

230 14019842 DIGITA DILIP NAIK OBC 55.17 230 -- 

231 14026515 MUSKAN NAZIM BANGI GEN 55.17 230 -- 

232 14015976 RAGHUVIR ANAND SAWANT GEN 54.83 232 -- 

233 14008934 SHREYA SHIVANAND NAIK GEN 54.83 232 -- 

234 14018298 BHAKTI M MARSHELKAR ST 54.83 232 -- 

235 14030432 MANASVI SANJIVKUMAR NAIK OBC 54.67 235 -- 

236 14018120 NEHA TAVARESH PUJAR XII GEN 54.50 236 -- 

237 14028649 KASHISH YASINASO NADAF GEN 54.33 237 -- 

238 14013000 JERICA VAZ ST 54.33 237 -- 

239 14014242 BHOOMI RAVINDRA SAKHALKAR OBC 54.17 239 -- 

240 14030517 SHRIVARDHAN LALA CHARI OBC  54.00 240 -- 

241 14010035 KHUSHBU DEEPAK USGAONKAR OBC 54.00 240 -- 

242 14020202 JYOTI NAGRAJ GAJARI Gen 54.00 240 -- 

243 14007862 Khushikumari Soni Gen 53.67 243 -- 

244 14015499 SANGAM SUDHAKAR GUNAGI GEN 53.50 244 -- 

245 14025708 SANIA PRAMOD PAL GEN 53.33 245 -- 

246 14009082 JENAIAH LUMENA FERNANDES GEN 53.00 246 -- 

247 14021669 
GEETANJALI KAILAS ALIAS TANAJI 

SALGAONKAR 
OBC  52.83 247 -- 

248 14025411 GANGAMMA SANGAPPA KURI GEN 52.83 247 -- 

249 14005448 DIYA EKNATH KHORJUVEKAR OBC 52.83 247 -- 

250 14018099 ARCHITA ASHOK NAIK OBC 52.67 250 -- 

251 14023797 SAWANI HANUMANT DONGARE GEN 52.67 250 -- 

252 14009226 KUNIKA UMESH GAWAS GEN 52.67 250 -- 

253 14011581 ALIYA AYUB KHAN GEN 52.33 253 -- 

254 14032910 SIMRAN SHAILESH DABHOLKAR OBC 52.17 254 -- 

255 14005412 Gauri Hemant Bandekar Gen 52.17 254 -- 

256 14010574 SACHI DABHALE GEN 52.00 256 -- 

257 14003692 SHRADHA SURESH GAUDE ST 51.83 257 -- 

258 14031573 SWATI PARWAR SC 51.67 258 -- 

259 14023051 SEJAL MANGESH GAUDE ST 51.50 259 -- 

260 14010955 Maleehah Shaikh Gen 50.83 260 -- 

261 14004577 ALISHA SUNIL GOVEKAR OBC 50.67 261 -- 

262 14028127 SAANVI SHAILESH NAIK OBC 50.67 261 -- 

263 14009277 Kiera Bonitta Dias Gen 51.33 263 -- 

264 14007594 VAIBHAVI VALLAB FADTE OBC 49.83 264 -- 

265 14028919 LAXMAN AJIT PARAB Gen 49.67 265 -- 
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OBC  LIST (B.A.B.ED. 2024-25)   

SN 
Form 

Number 
Candidate Name Category 

XII 

Score(%) 

Merit 

Rank 
Status 

1 14020780 PRERANA PREMANAND MORAJKAR OBC 97.00 1 
Present/Not 

Admitted 

2 14004887 DIKSHITA DATTA NAIK OBC 91.50 2 Absent 

3 14013936 Divya Rajendra Kubal OBC 89.83 3 Admitted 

4 14009471 FLEZA KISTODIO DSOUZA OBC 89.50 4 Admitted 

5 14008311 Durva Ramchandra salgaonkar OBC 87.00 5 Admitted 

6 14015515 Grishma Gajanan Gaonkar OBC 86.50 6 Admitted 

7 14027315 SHRUJAL RAJENDRA GOSAVI OBC 86.17 8 Absent 

8 14004058 Sanjana Sitaram Morajkar OBC 85.50 9 Admitted 

9 14004885 SHAHEEN FAY FERNANDES OBC 85.17 10 Admitted 

10 14005673 DURVA DHIRAJ NAIK OBC 84.83 11 Admitted 

11 14009172 SRUSHTI SURENDRA DHURI OBC 84.00 12 Admitted 

12 14008244 ASTHA PARAB OBC 84.00 12 Admitted 

13 14008458 SIDDHI DINESH NAIK OBC 83.50 14 Absent 

14 14022349 AKANSHA KISHOR SOPTE OBC 83.50 14 Admitted 

15 14016286 DISHA VAIKUNTH NAIK OBC 83.17 16 Absent 

16 14026056 PRAMILA PRASAD GAONKAR OBC 82.83 17 Admitted 

17 14031199 Richa Harichandra Sawant OBC 82.17 18 Absent 

18 14009542 NAMRATA KISHOR PALYEKAR OBC 82.00 19 Admitted 

19 14024654 VAIDAHI VISHNU MADGAONKAR OBC 81.50 20 Admitted 

20 14013074 PADMAJA NARESH NAIK OBC 80.83 21 Absent 

21 14009762 SUYESHA SHRIRAM MADKAIKAR OBC 80.83 21 Admitted 

22 14017319 PRASHIL RAMNATH GOVEKAR OBC 80.17 24 Absent 

23 14007302 SANIKA NILESH NAIK OBC 78.83 25 Absent 

24 14019000 PALAK PRAVIN SHIRODKAR OBC 78.67 26 Admitted 

25 14033828 NAIK KRRISH HANUMANT OBC 78.50 27 Absent 

26 14020958 SANCHITA C NAGVEKAR OBC 77.33 30 Admitted 

27 14027883 GAYATRI PRAKASH KALANGUTKAR OBC 77.00 31 Absent 

28 14012114 ATHARVI RAJESH NAIK OBC 76.83 32 Absent 

29 14024536 SWED SADANAND DIVKAR OBC 76.33 33 Absent 

30 14013806 Nirjara Rajendra Naik OBC 75.17 34 Admitted 

31 14004332 Lavisha Bharat Kalangutkar OBC 75.00 35 Admitted 

32 14019203 AMRITA RAJESH AROLKAR OBC 75.00 35 Absent 

33 14021966 SUPRIYA SANTOSH LAMBAR OBC 74.17 37 Admitted 

34 14022736 RAISHA RAJU NAIK OBC 73.67 38 Admitted 

35 14013358 PRACHI DINKAR GOVEKAR OBC 73.50 39 Admitted 

36 14023745 UTKARSHA DATTATRAY DHAWAD OBC 73.17 40 Absent 

37 14008298 TRUSHA DILIP PEDNEKAR OBC 71.83 41 Absent 

38 14008026 KIMAYA TUKARAM NAIK OBC 70.83 42 -- 

39 14030184 Saishma sushant bhosle OBC 70.50 43 -- 

40 14010531 Tanya Carvalho OBC 70.17 44 -- 

41 14009193 Laira Anand Shet OBC 70.17 44 -- 

42 14016840 Shubham Eknath Ambekar OBC 69.67 46 -- 
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43 14025333 SHRUSHTI KISHOR NAIK OBC 68.83 47 -- 

44 14007508 Aaron Dsouza OBC 68.50 48 -- 

45 14004289 DIKSHA DAMODAR SHIRODKAR OBC 67.83 49 -- 

46 14006321 SANIKA SURAJ NAIK OBC 67.83 49 -- 

47 14018060 SANIKA SANTOSH KINDLEKAR OBC 67.83 49 -- 

48 14015743 Apurva Kamalakant Mandrekar OBC 67.33 52 -- 

49 14029765 ADITYA LAXMIKANT VELINGKAR OBC 67.17 53 -- 

50 14005820 Swastik Naik OBC 67.17 53 -- 

51 14023624 Lakshita Krishna vengurlekar OBC 65.33 55 -- 

52 14012763 chodankar Saaniya OBC 64.83 56 -- 

53 14026784 POOJA VAMAN GADEKAR OBC 64.50 57 -- 

54 14028467 
PRIYANKA JAYAVANT 

KORGAONKAR 
OBC 64.50 57 -- 

55 14026730 Disha Dilip Vaigankar OBC 64.17 59 -- 

56 14005253 DRUVA BABUSSO PAGUI OBC 64.17 59 -- 

57 14027060 KARINA KRISHNA POLL OBC 63.00 61 -- 

58 14010925 AMISHAKUMARI AMAR DAS OBC 61.50 62 -- 

59 14006123 Siya Siddharth Mhamal OBC 61.50 62 -- 

60 14026366 SHARANYA CHODANKAR OBC 60.67 64 -- 

61 14017971 Ravisha rajendra madkaikar OBC 60.67 64 -- 

62 14017488 DISHA GIRI GAONKAR OBC 60.67 64 -- 

63 14016978 Purva vilas shetkar OBC 60.50 67 -- 

64 14009748 PRASIDDI PRASANNA NAIK OBC 60.17 68 -- 

65 14016452 Palak Prabhakar Pednekar OBC 60.00 69 -- 

66 14011831 Prarthana Rajesh Chari OBC 59.33 70 -- 

67 14030907 SACHI SHARAD DABHOLKAR OBC 58.67 71 -- 

68 14024796 SANJANA SANJAY BHANDARI OBC 58.50 72 -- 

69 14023148 ASHLESHA NAIK OBC 58.50 72 -- 

70 14014244 SANIYA JAGANNATH MANDREKAR OBC 58.00 74 -- 

71 14008064 DISHA DAYANAND PEDNEKAR OBC 57.67 75 -- 

72 14022742 SHREYASHA UTTAM SHIRODKAR OBC 56.83 76 -- 

73 14009255 Apeksha Balkrishna Chodankar OBC 56.83 76 -- 

74 14016507 Ansesao Fernandes OBC 56.67 78 -- 

75 14019842 DIGITA DILIP NAIK OBC 55.17 79 -- 

76 14030432 MANASVI SANJIVKUMAR NAIK OBC 54.67 80 -- 

77 14014242 BHOOMI RAVINDRA SAKHALKAR OBC 54.17 81 -- 
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78 14030517 SHRIVARDHAN LALA CHARI OBC 54.00 82 -- 

79 14010035 KHUSHBU DEEPAK USGAONKAR OBC 54.00 82 -- 

80 14021669 
GEETANJALI KAILAS ALIAS TANAJI 

SALGAONKAR 
OBC 52.83 84 -- 

81 14005448 DIYA EKNATH KHORJUVEKAR OBC 52.83 84 -- 

82 14018099 ARCHITA ASHOK NAIK OBC 52.67 86 -- 

83 14032910 SIMRAN SHAILESH DABHOLKAR OBC 52.17 87 -- 

84 14004577 ALISHA SUNIL GOVEKAR OBC 50.67 88 -- 

85 14028127 SAANVI SHAILESH NAIK OBC 50.67 88 -- 

86 14007594 VAIBHAVI VALLAB FADTE OBC 49.83 90 -- 

 

SCHEDULE TRIBE  LIST (B.A.B.ED. 2024-25)  

SN 
Form 

Number 
Candidate Name Category 

XII 

Score(%) 

Merit 

Rank 
Status 

1 14013280 ANDREA DCRUZ ST 87.50 1 Admitted 

2 14023018 GAONKAR PRAGATI PANDURANG ST 87.00 2 Admitted 

3 14013352 POOJA RAJANIKANT GAUNS ST 86.67 3 Admitted 

4 14017559 RITIKA KAMALAKANT PILYEKAR ST 84.67 4 Admitted 

5 14015109 HARSHADA RATILAL PAWAR ST 80.00 6 Admitted 

6 14014576 

CHAITANYA RAMACHANDRA 

JADHAV ST 76.83 7 
Admitted 

7 14026332 MITALI GANESH GAUNKAR ST 76.67 8 Absent 

8 14029669 SAARAS RAJENDRA KERKAR ST 76.17 9 Absent 

9 14022981 BEYONCE RAYA FERNANDES ST 75.83 10 Admitted 

10 14019605 PRACHI RAMNATH GAUDE ST 75.67 11 Admitted 

11 14010003 HAZEL VAZ ST 74.67 12 Admitted 

12 14015051 ISHIKA COLACO ST 73.83 13 Absent 

13 14034025 TEJESVI BANDODKAR ST 70.67 14 Absent 

14 14027232 SANIA GOMES ST 69.17 15 Absent 

15 14016037 ANISHA RAJESH GAONKAR ST 68.50 16 Absent 

16 14005528 NIYA JANU VELIP ST 68.00 17 Admitted 

17 14030527 VELIP SULHESH ST 67.83 18 Absent 

18 14012325 Asmita kalidas gaonkar ST 67.67 19 -- 

19 14012361 MAYA RAJENDRA GAONKAR ST 67.00 20 -- 

20 14009705 CAROL SIMOES ST 66.00 21 -- 

21 14013977 VANISHA SAPTU GAONKAR ST 62.17 22 -- 

22 14009696 JOYCELLA FERNANDES ST 61.17 23 -- 

23 14022962 ADSILA BETHANY COLACO ST 59.83 24 -- 

24 14016860 LAKISH DEEPAK TAWADKAR ST 58.83 25 -- 

25 14020706 RIYA ROHIDAS VELIP ST 58.67 26 -- 

26 14003770 SMRUTI LAXMIKANT VELINGKAR ST 57.83 27 -- 

27 14017081 SNEHA SUDHAKAR VELIP ST 55.83 28 -- 

28 14018298 BHAKTI M MARSHELKAR ST 54.83 29 -- 

29 14013000 JERICA VAZ ST 54.33 30 -- 

30 14003692 SHRADHA SURESH GAUDE ST 51.83 31 -- 

31 14023051 SEJAL MANGESH GAUDE ST 51.50 32 -- 

 



Page 10 of 10 
 

SCHEDULE  CASTE  LIST (B.A.B.ED. 2024-25)   

SN 
Form 

Number 
Candidate Name Category 

XII 

Score(%) 

Merit 

Rank 
Status 

1 14013472 Anjali Kanta chawan SC 82.67 1 Admitted 

2 14009078 Bipasha shyam paleyakar SC 75.00 2 Absent 

3 14027867 PRADNYA DHONDIBA KAMBLE SC 70.83 3 Absent 

4 14004796 Siya Naresh Halarnkar SC 68.67 4 -- 

5 14012853 
GAUTAMI MILIND 

MAZGAONKAR 
SC 56.83 5 -- 

6 14031573 SWATI PARWAR SC 51.67 6 -- 

 

 

EWS  LIST (B.A.B.ED. 2024-25)  

SN 
Form 

Number 
Candidate Name Category 

XII 

Score(%) 

Merit 

Rank 
Status 

1 14014706 
SAKSHI SUSHANT PRABHU 

KHOLKAR 
Gen(EWS) 78.50 1 Admitted 

2 14019759 Srushti Sadashiv Naik Gen (EWS) 77.83 2 Admitted 

3 14004071 SWARA SHANU RAUT DESAI Gen (EWS) 76.67 3 Admitted 

4 14005126 PRIYADA PRADEEP SHETY Gen (EWS) 71 4 Admitted 

5 14007047 SACHI HARICHANDRA GAWDE Gen (EWS) 65.5 5 Admitted 

 

 

 

 

Note 

1. Seats from reserved categories if not filled will be converted to General Category. 

2. Those students who are not admitted are requested to attend the second counselling 

session on 27th June 2024 from 9:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.  

3. Venue: - 2nd Floor, Directorate of Higher Education Porvorim- Goa. 


